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Thursday, May 21st Nike Outlet

Friday, May 29th
Hagley, June 3™

Thursday, June 11" Rehoboth Ave.

Nike Outlet
Hagley Trail

Monday, June 15" Midway
Thursday, June 18" Nike Outlet
Thursday, June 25" Nike Outlet

Monday, June 29" Rehoboth Ave.

Thursday, July 2nd (pewey) Silver Lake DR
Wednesday, July 8" South Bethany
Friday, July 10" Gills Neck Rd/ or Trail

. Tuesday, July 15" Fenwick

Tuesday, July 21°" TBA

Friday, July 24"

Nike Outlet

8-11 AM
7- 10 AM*
S5-7 PM

8-11 AM
8-11 AM
4- 7 PM

7 -10 AM
4-7PM

8-11 AM
8-11 AM
8-11 AM
8-11 AM
7-10 AM
8-11 AM



